
SCHEDULE AT 
A GLANCE

5/2 MISSOURI APWA SPRING CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

TIME GENERAL 
SESSION TRACK 1 TRACK 2 BREAKS

8:00 - 
9:20AM

9:30 - 
10:20AM

10:35 - 
11:25AM

11:30AM - 
1:00PM

1:30 - 
2:20PM

2:40 - 
3:30PM

4:00 - 
5:30PM

5:30 - 10PM

Get Acquainted Party - Sponsored by CAM
Wednesday 5/1      5 - 7pm 

Breakfast, 
Chapter meeting 

& Keynote

Lunch & Keynote 
(Keisha Mabry)

Exhibitor Happy 
Hour

Dinner Social 
Sponsored by 

Missouri Petroleum 
(Music : Bluestone 

Roots)

ADA Compliance 
& ROW Asset 
Management

Muncipal perspective 
- staffing issues, RFQs 
& work life integration

Breakfast, lunch & dinner provided at all meals on Thursday 

The Latest 
Technologies for 

Public Works 

MoDOT Workzone 
Safety 

How Large Interstate 
Projects Impact 

Surrounding 
Communities 

Maximizing 
Efficiency & Pecision 
on Asphalt Pavement 

Projects

Design & Construction 
of a 200-acre park in 
166 days - What Could 

Go Right?

Break (10:20 - 
10:35)

MacAurthur Bridge - 
TRRA’s Broadway 

Truss Replacement 
Design Buid

Break (1:00 - 
1:25)

Break (2:20 - 
2:40



SCHEDULE AT 
A GLANCE

5/3 MISSOURI APWA FALL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

TIME GENERAL 
SESSION TRACK 1 TRACK 2

8:00- 
9:20 AM

9:30 - 
10:20AM

10 :30 - 
11:20am

THANKS TO OUR PREMIERE 
SPONSORS!

Breakfast & 
Keynote (I-70 with 

Eric Kapinski)
Biosolids Upgrade at 

Jefferson City 
Regional Water 

Reclamation Facility 

Public Engagement 
Panel

REGISTER TODAY: https://missouri.apwa.org/chapter-spring-conference/

Panel: E5 Internal ure 
& E5 Liquid Fly Ash

Accelerate Bridge 
Construction (ABC) 

Technologies - Lessons 
Learned on the 2nd 

Street Bridge 
Replacement

https://missouri.apwa.org/event/missouri-apwa-chapter-fall-conference-2023/
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