



Get Acquainted Party - Sponsored by CAM Wednesday 5/1 • 5 - 7pm

5/2 MISSOURI APWA SPRING CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

TIME	GENERAL SESSION		TRACK 1		TRACK 2		BREAKS				
8:00 - 9:20AM	Breakfast, Chapter meeting & Keynote										
9:30 - 10:20AM			ADA Compliance & ROW Asset Management		Muncipal perspective - staffing issues, RFQs & work life integration		Break (10:20 - 10:35)				
10:35 - 11:25AM			MacAurthur Bridge - TRRA's Broadway Truss Replacement Design Buid		The Latest Technologies for Public Works						
11:30AM - 1:00PM	Lunch & Keynote (Keisha Mabry)						Break (1:00 - 1:25)				
1:30 - 2:20PM			MoDOT Workzone Safety		How Large Interstate Projects Impact Surrounding Communities		Break (2:20 - 2:40				
2:40 - 3:30PM			Maximizing Efficiency & Pecision on Asphalt Pavement Projects		Design & Construction of a 200-acre park in 166 days - What Could Go Right?		2.10				
4:00 - 5:30PM	Exhibitor Happy Hour										
5:30 - 10PM	Dinner Social Sponsored by Missouri Petroleum (Music : Bluestone Roots)	Breakfast, lunch & dinner provided at all meals on Thursday									

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE



5/3 MISSOURI APWA FALL CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

TIME	GENERAL SESSION	TRACK 1	TRACK 2
8:00- 9:20 AM	Breakfast & Keynote (I-70 with Eric Kapinski)		
9:30 - 10:20AM		Biosolids Upgrade at Jefferson City Regional Water Reclamation Facility	Public Engagement Panel Accelerate Bridge Construction (ABC)
10 :30 - 11:20am		Panel: E5 Internal ure & E5 Liquid Fly Ash	Technologies - Lessons Learned on the 2nd Street Bridge Replacement

THANKS TO OUR PREMIERE SPONSORS!



REGISTER TODAY: https://missouri.apwa.org/chapter-spring-conference/